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Individuals 

 

Gents Recurve     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. James Carr Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 576 60 40 

2. Thomas Cram Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 573 60 35 

3. Steve Naylor Bowmen of Glen Archery Club 570 60 34 

4. Neil Passingham Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 568 60 33 

5. James Cowie Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 565 60 31 

6. James Young Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 565 60 28 

7. Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray 562 60 32 

8. Mike Furlong Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 562 60 28 

9. Louis Richardson Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 560 60 27 

10. Mohit Godhok Bowmen of Glen Archery Club 559 60 36 

11. Jamie Warner Meriden 548 60 24 

12. Fred Muskett Bowmen of Glen Archery Club 544 60 23 

13. Paul Broome-Faulkner Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 541 60 26 

14. Richard East Bowmen of Birstall 538 60 20 

15. Mark Gill Hinckley Archery Club 536 60 17 

16. Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 534 60 15 

17. John Brooks Ivanhoe Archers 533 60 19 

18. Darren Brown Ivanhoe Archers 526 60 12 

19. Gary Mawson Bowmen of Rutland 520 60 12 

20. Andrew Knight Hinckley Archery Club 519 60 14 

21. Viren Patel Melton Mowbray 513 60 14 

22. Alex Smith Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 510 60 13 

23. Ian Ealing Coventry Archery Club 510 60 9 

24. Jay Glenn Bowmen of Charnwood 509 60 8 

25. Carl Harding Bowmen of Rutland 505 60 12 

26. Alan Oswin The Foxes 501 60 11 

27. Phillip Butterfield Bowmen of Rutland 491 60 12 

28. Stephen Colledge Ivanhoe Archers 489 60 12 

29. John Hubbard G.N.A.S. 485 60 6 

30. Darren Mayes Bowmen of Rutland 482 60 11 

31. Christopher Evans Bowmen of Charnwood 480 60 8 

32. Stephen Hubbard Lutterworth A.C. 457 60 6 

33. Geoff Beston Bowmen of Charnwood 414 60 3 

34. Stuart Briers Bowmen of Birstall 325 57 2 

35. Brian Brooks Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 0 0 0 

36. Stan Ross Meriden 0 0 0 

37. Phil Addis Bowmen of Glen Archery Club 0 0 0 

38. David Langston Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 0 0 0 

39. Aziz Dagli Bowmen of Birstall 0 0 0 

Ladies Recurve     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Nicola Turner Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 584 60 44 

2. Amy Curnock Melton Mowbray 563 60 27 



3. Ashleigh McCloud Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 550 60 25 

4. Laura Church Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 515 60 8 

5. Lynn Pearson Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 509 60 11 

6. Eleni Price Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 505 60 17 

7. Sally Taylor Lutterworth A.C. 491 59 11 

8. Tricia Lavender Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 449 60 6 

9. Michelle Bilby Bowmen of Charnwood 432 60 11 

10. Ruth Welsh Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 0 0 0 

Junior Ladies Recurve     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 523 60 12 

2. Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 523 59 14 

3. Thea Baker Hinckley Archery Club 420 60 5 

4. Hannah Rowley Bowmen of Charnwood 329 44 3 

5. Georgia Craven Bowmen of Charnwood 0 0 0 

Junior Gents Recurve     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Niall Brown Ivanhoe Archers 517 60 17 

2. Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray 477 60 8 

3. Michael McCarthy Royal Leamington Spa Archery Society 453 60 5 

4. Howard Young Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 434 58 1 

5. Liam Doyle Meriden 371 60 3 

Gents Compound     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Tim Oliver The Foxes 577 60 39 

2. Alan Tonge G.N.A.S. 570 60 30 

3. Andrew Marriott The Foxes 569 60 29 

4. Chris Earp Royal Leamington Spa Archery Society 568 60 28 

5. David Quemby Northampton Archery Club 562 60 22 

6. Ian Chambers Melton Mowbray 560 60 20 

7. Steve Walczak Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 554 60 18 

8. John Davies Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 551 60 15 

9. Richard Yarwood Bowmen of Glen Archery Club 529 59 9 

Ladies Compound     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Janette Ross Meriden 553 60 16 

2. Caroline Prime G.N.A.S. 535 60 5 

3. Sally Smith Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 530 59 13 

4. Jill Brown Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 529 60 12 

Junior Ladies Compound     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Katie Broome-Faulkner Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 524 60 8 

2. Mia Agar Melton Mowbray 515 59 8 

Junior Gents Compound     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Thomas Taylor Pastures Co. of Archers 575 60 35 

2. James Passingham Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 574 60 34 

Gents Longbow     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Alan Lee Soar Valley Archers 441 60 7 

2. John Phipps Pheonix Archers 390 60 1 



3. Paul Agar Melton Mowbray 336 53 5 

Ladies Longbow     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Catriona Charters Hinckley Archery Club 426 60 4 

2. Andrea Hammond Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 353 58 4 

3. Carol Smith Melton Mowbray 226 48 1 

Gents Barebow     

Name Club Score Hits Golds 

1. Robert Macauley Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 518 60 11 

2. Brian Dignall Hinckley Archery Club 478 60 8 

3. Max Hiny Soar Valley Archers 405 60 5 

4. Albert Hiny Soar Valley Archers 353 58 11 

5. Derek Charters Hinckley Archery Club 249 48 2 

 

Teams 

 

Recurve     

Team 
 

Score Hits Golds 

1. Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 
 

1701 180 110 

 
Nicola Turner 584 60 44 

 
James Carr 576 60 40 

 
Paul Broome-Faulkner 541 60 26 

2. Loughborough Students Archery Club (LSAC) 
 

1688 180 91 

 
Thomas Cram 573 60 35 

 
James Cowie 565 60 31 

 
Ashleigh McCloud 550 60 25 

3. Kirby Muxloe Archery Club 
 

1656 180 73 

 
Neil Passingham 568 60 33 

 
James Young 565 60 28 

 
Sarah Warner 523 60 12 

4. Melton Mowbray 
 

1638 180 73 

 
Amy Curnock 563 60 27 

 
Nigel Gensmantel 562 60 32 

 
Viren Patel 513 60 14 

5. Ivanhoe Archers 
 

1576 180 48 

 
John Brooks 533 60 19 

 
Darren Brown 526 60 12 

 
Niall Brown 517 60 17 

6. Hinckley Archery Club 
 

1475 180 36 

 
Mark Gill 536 60 17 

 
Andrew Knight 519 60 14 

 
Thea Baker 420 60 5 

7. Bowmen of Charnwood 
 

1421 180 27 

 
Jay Glenn 509 60 8 

 
Christopher Evans 480 60 8 

 
Michelle Bilby 432 60 11 

Compound     

Team 
 

Score Hits Golds 

1. Leicester Ancient Order of Foresters Archery Club (LAOFAC) 
 

1613 179 43 

 
Steve Walczak 554 60 18 

 
Sally Smith 530 59 13 

 
Jill Brown 529 60 12 

 


